

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.540/2002(For Preliminary Hearing)

N. GOPALAKRISHNAN & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

V.K. SIVAPRASAD & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment, exemption from filing O.T. and ex-Parte stay)

Date : 01/02/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAIAK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. PHUKAN

For Appellant (s)

Mr. A. Raghunath,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

Put up this matter after two weeks.

.SP1

(J.S. Rawat)
Court Master

(Janki Bhatia)
Court Master